sst_id

atc
4001 BO1AEO7
4002 BO1AEO7
4003 BO1AEO7
4004 A02BAO3
4005 A02BAO3
4006 RO3AK08
4010 LO4AA31

prkodel
86991
98361
86983
24252
24260
102652
117838

prkode2

84778

prkode3 prkoded4 prkode5

stof

DABIGATRAN ETEXILATE
DABIGATRAN ETEXILATE
DABIGATRAN ETEXILATE
FAMOTIDINE

FAMOTIDINE

FORMOTEROL AND BECLOMETASONE
TERIFLUNOMIDE

sterkte
110MG
150MG
75MG
20MG
40MG

toepassing
ORAAL
ORAAL
ORAAL
ORAAL
ORAAL

100/6UG/DO INHALATIE

14MG

ORAAL

Leverancier

Sandoz BV / 1A Pharma GmbH
Sandoz BV / 1A Pharma GmbH
Sandoz BV / 1A Pharma GmbH
Prolepha B.V.

Prolepha B.V.

Chiesi

Mylan BV

preferentiedatum
1-1-2024
1-1-2024
1-1-2024
1-6-2024
1-6-2024
1-1-2024
1-1-2024



